CCS 1 and CCS 2
DC Fast Charging
Connectors
CCS 1 and CCS 2
DC Fast Charging Connectors
ITT Cannon’s Fast Charging connector series is a flexible, durable, and high power solution available
in fully certified CCS 1 and CCS 2 variants.
This uncooled connector is available with various amperage, and cable length options, ensuring that

CCS 2
Fast Charging
Example Part number explanation
CCS2-FC-200-050 = CCS2, Fast Charging, 200A, 5.0m system cable
CCS2- FC- 200- MMM050
Explanation
Type
Series
Amperage
System cable length in dm (3 digits)
Modification code* (only if applicable)
Type
CCS2 (EU market)
Series
FC - Fast Charging
System cable length
XXX - Length in decimeters (dm)
Amperage
60 Amps / 125 Amps / 200 Amps
3
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
How to Order
*Contact factory
Standard cable lengths are 4m, 5m and 6m
Dimension Drawings
All dimensions in mm
CCS 1
Fast Charging
How to Order
Type
CCS1 (US market)
Series
FC - Fast Charging
Amperage
150 Amps
System cable length
XXX - Length in decimeters (dm)
Example Part number explanation
CCS1-FC-150-050 = CCS1, Fast Charging, 150A, 5.0m system cable
CCS1- FC- 150- MMM050
Explanation
Type
Series
Amperage
System cable length in dm (3 digits)
Modification code* (only if applicable)
4
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
*Contact factory
Standard cable lengths are 4m, 5m and 6m
The “ITT Engineered Blocks“ symbol, “Engineered for life”, “ITT”, ”Veam” and “Cannon“ are registered trademarks of ITT Inc.
Specification and other data are based on information available at the time of printing, and are subject to change without notice.
© 2020 ITT Inc.
ITT Cannon CCS FC 0820
Connect with your ITT Cannon representative today
or visit us at www.ittcannon.com
ITT Cannon is a world leader in the design and manufacture of highly
engineered solutions for global e-mobility markets.
Connect with the experts
Connect with your ITT Cannon representative today or visit us at www.ittcannon.com Follow us
CHINA—Shenzhen City
+86.755.2726.7888
FRANCE
+33.1.60.04.93.93
GERMANY—Weinstadt
+49.7151.699.0
HONG KONG
+852.2732.2720
ITALY—Lainate
+39.02938721
JAPAN—Kanagawa
+81.462.57.2010
MEXICO—Nogales
+52.631.311005
SINGAPORE
+65 66974205
UK—Basingstoke
+44.1256.347400
USA—Irvine, CA
+1.800.854.3028
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for EV Charging Cables category:
Click to view products by  ITT manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1628379  1627133  1627355  1623508  35054781  35268956  35054784  35054782  35054780  35054788  35058252  73422795060
73422795030  ECCV6323-050S0A  ECCV3223-050S0A  ECCV3221-050S0A  J2CE8021-20S0A  J2CE8021-25S0A  J2CE8021-15S0A
J2CE3221-25L0A  J2CE4021-25L0A  J2CE4821-15L0A  J2CE4821-20L0A  J2CE4021-15L0A  J2CE4021-20L0A  J2CE3221-20L0A
J2CE3221-15L0A  J2CE4821-20L0A-179  J2CE3221-25L0A-179  J2CE4021-20L0A-179  J2CE4021-25L0A-179  J2CE4021-15L0A-179
J2CE4821-15L0A-179  J2CE3221-15L0A-179  J2CE3221-20L0A-179  1013994  1018701  1031379  1051695  1085631  1085641  1089931
1085642  1085658  1101121  1101122  1085638  1095764  1106966  1107049